SG+SV Bad Bentheim TuS Gildehaus

10. Bentheimer Waldlauf
am 24.03.2012 in Am Bade 1, 48455 Bad Bentheim - Bad Bentheimer Wald

5km Nordic- / Walking

1. /2. M60
2. /1. M40
3. /1. Ma
4. /1. M55
5. /1. M80
6. /1. M70

5km Nordic- / Walking

1. /1. W40
2. /1. W50
3. /1. W60
4. /1. W55
5. /2. W60
6. /2. W50
7. 12. W40
8. /1. W45
9. /1. W65
10. /3. W50
11. /2. W45
12. /4. W50
13. /1. Fr

14. /2. Fr

15. /3. W45
16. /3. W40
17. /2. W65
18. /2. W55
19. /3. W65
20. /5. W50
21. /4. W40
22. /4. W45
22. /6. W50
24. /1. W30
25. /7. W50
26. /1. W835
27. 13. W55
28. /5. W40
29. /6. W40
30. /8. W50
31. /7. W40
32. /8. W40
33. /9. W50
34. /5. W45
35. /3. W60
36. /2. W30
37. /2. W35

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.3.1 ---
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Bister, Henry

Olthaus, Martin
Dagen, Alexander
Bock, Frank-Michael
Hansen, Hans-Conrad
Koschinski, Manfred

Lankhorst, Birgit
Bolle, Emma
Troost, Gerda
Meier, Ellen
Bister, Irene
Wenning, Petra
Bitergerds, Heike
Petersen, Ellen
Lankhorst, Wilma
Biltmann, Conny
Bertolotti, Michaela
Hahne, Karin
Reiser, Lena
Ziegemeyer, Lena
de Vries, Claudia
Remke, Beate
Zeromski, Teresa
Schuler, Friedegunde
Hannusch, Monika
Thien, Gudrun
Aust, Michaela
Stollwerk, Renate
Althoff, Dagmar
Aust, Yvonne
Helms, Anette
Staaks, Karin
Stopka, Fenna
Scholle, Silvia
Brinkmann, Gabi
Schwering, Inge
Vrydag, Claudia
Nienhaus, Petra
Ostermann, Karin
Schmor, Walburga
Jackering, Liz
Lenfort, Andrea
Pomplun-Kalze, Judith

von COSA-Software ---
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Rheinberg

Rolli Lauftreff
Obremba + Partner Il
Cosmos Bookholt
SV Bad Bentheim
Nordhorn

FC Schuttorf 09

Samern

FC Schuttorf 09

TV Gronau

Rheinberg

Bentheimer Mineral Therme
FC Schuttorf 09

FC Schuttorf 09

FC Schuttorf 09

Team Fachklinik Bad Bentheim
Gildehaus

BSG Grafschafter Volksbank
BSG Grafschafter Volksbank
BSG Grafschafter Volksbank
Riesenbeck

Ibbenbiren

FC Schuttorf 09

TuS Gildehaus

BSG Nordhorner Krankenhauser
Nachbarschaft Wilhelm-Leuschne
Obremba + Partner Il

SG Bad Bentheim

Gildehaus

Obremba + Partner Il
Gildehaus

Team Fachklinik Bad Bentheim
Nachbarschaft Wilhelm-Leuschne
Gildehaus

Gildehaus

SG Bad Bentheim

SG Bad Bentheim

Rheine

Gildehaus

Ochtrupa

Bad Bentheim

Run 4 Fun Greven ev

Munster

Lizenz fur: NI/7205 SG Bad Bentheim
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33:43f
35:59b
40:52b
40:56f
42:30e
46:32f

34:26e
36:20b
37:35c
37:36e
37:55b
38:27b
38:33b

38:34f
39:02a
39:13g
40:53a
41:27d
41:29a
41:31a
41:409g
41:41g
42:06h
42:29e
42:32h
42:42f
42:43e
42:44a
42:44a
42:45a
42:55d
42:58a

43:33i
43:36b
43:369
44:28h
44:30c
45:06a
45:11e
47:219g
48:10h
48:19f
48:20c



